
´0 0.25 0.50.13 Miles

General Location Map

Westville Rd

Northwest Florida Water Management District

District Road Repairs

HOLMES

£¤90US-90

¬«81

¬«2

¬«273
¬«79

¬«277

¬«77

¬«10

¬«83

£¤331 £¤90
Westville

De Funiak Springs

Chipley
Bonifay

Caryville

Ponce de Leon

H
ol

m
es

C
re

ek

§̈¦10

HOLMES

JACKSON

WALTON

WASHINGTON

Road Repair

Roads

NWFWMD Owned Lands

NWFWMD Counties

Exhibit Map - Westville Rd

Choctawhatchee River


